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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 05/09/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024

05/09/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024

05/09/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

377.278

0

7.771.963.177

0

0

0

324.443.429

0

0

56.640.795.000

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.567.316

0

1.763

116.503.253.352

0

0

0

23.894.044.522

10.582.298

0

301.057.150.474
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